
E DIV: N1/2 OF LOTS 1 & 2 BLOCK 
PARK S/D.

GARCIA ALBA ADELSY DANIEL
5197 INWOOD DRIVE
DELRAY BEACH, FL 33484

00-00-00-12864-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

860317.00 1.00/

11/16/2016 DF 0.12 3,900 0 0 3,900

STANDARD
1

57,054
420

3,900
61,374

0
61,374

0
61,374
61,374

0

61,374

1135/0380 7/11/2006 WD Q I 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

E M E TRUST

ADELSY DANIEL GARCI

0910/1672 8/21/2000 WD Q I 03 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONALD & DEBORAH NELS

E M E TRUST

2026
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HX Base Yr

211 NE BRADLEY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 1,174 78.8970 88.36 103,735 1938 1938 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1136

BAS 1,136 100 1,136 55,207

UOP 192 20 38 1,847

1,328 1,174 57,054

BAS= W20 S49 UOP= S8 E24 N8 W24$ E24 N39 W4 N10$.

BAS

20

49

24

39

4

10

UOP8

24

8

24

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 120

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

420

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-350.00 104.00 5,200.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 3,900


